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Report of Professional Travel  

 Approved by the Superintendent/Designees

from 11/14/25 to 12/5/25
January 2026

Employee Name Travel Dates Destination   Location School
Substitute 

Needed
Reimbursement 
Funding Source

Antipa, Ariadne
2/4/26 -
2/7/26

KMEA All State
Louisville, KY Dixie YES 1118-0580-7000

Bonlander, Jeffrey
3/11/26 -
3/13/26

KAST Spring Conference
Louisville, KY Simon Kenton YES 2154-0580-106M

Bryngelson, Jennifer
3/11/26 -
3/14/26

National CEC Conference
Salt Lake City, UT CO NO 0002121-0580-337L

Cary, Jennifer
3/9/26 -
3/10/26

KCM Conference-Voices In Math
Lexington, KY Summit View YES 4752121-0580-310M

Chow, Edie
3/9/26 -
3/10/26

KCM Conference-Voices In Math
Lexington, KY Summit View YES 4752121-0580-310M

Cole, Laura
3/8/26 -
3/10/26

KY Ctr. for Mathematics Conference
Lexington, KY CO NO 001124-0580

Collier, Tiffany
3/8/26 -
3/10/26

KY Ctr. for Mathematics Conference
Lexington, KY CO NO 001124-0580

Crum, Ellen
3/10/26 -
3/13/26

KAST Spring Conference
Louisville, KY CO NO 001124-0580

Davis, Sandra
3/10/26 -
3/13/26

KAST Spring Conference
Louisville, KY CO NO 001124-0580

Dupin, Todd
12/4/25 -
12/5/25

Infinite Campus Interchange
Louisville, KY CO NO 0011029-0580

Glass, Sarah
3/10/26 -
3/13/26

KAST Spring Conference
Louisville, KY CO NO 001124-0580

Nottingham, Jessica
2/5/26 -
2/6/26

KMEA Conference
Louisville, KY Ft. Wright YES 0601118-0582-7000

Rice, Danielle
3/11/26 -
3/14/26

National CEC Conference
Salt Lake City, UT CO NO 0002121-0580-337L
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Shamblin, Sarah
2/4/26 -
2/7/26

KMEA Conference
Louisville, KY Dixie YES 1118-0580-7000

Smiddy, Jena
1/28/26 -
1/29/26

KASA KEWL Annual Forum
Louisville, KY CO NO 0011124-0580

Smith, Lesley
1/28/26 -
1/29/26

KASA KEWL Annual Forum
Louisville, KY CO NO 0011124-0580

Thomas, Megan
3/11/26 -
3/13/26

KAST Spring Conference
Louisville, KY Simon Kenton YES 1118-0580-7000


